Transient voltage
surge suppressors
Low Voltage Products & Systems 15.91
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU000023C0201
15
Transient voltage surge suppressors
TVSS, OVR range
Description

Min. load 12V D.C. - 10 mA
Max. load 250V A.C. - 1A
Installation Connection cross-section mm2 1.5
Transient voltage
surge suppressors
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 15.97
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	 1SXU000023C0201
15
Single pole
OVR Range
Catalog number kA Rating Max Voltage
Safety Reserve
Dual MOV Option
Auxiliary Contact
Option
480VAC OVR40550   OVR40550 40kA   OVR40550 550V
Delta OVR40660P   OVR40660P 40kA   OVR40660P 660V
OVR40660SP   OVR40660SP 40kA   OVR40660SP 660V   OVR40660SP
OVR40660PTS   OVR40660PTS 40kA   OVR40660PTS 660V     OVR40660PTS
OVR40660SPTS   OVR40660SPTS 40kA   OVR40660SPTS 660V   OVR40660SPTS     OVR40660SPTS
OVR65660S   OVR65660S 65kA   OVR65660S 660V   OVR65660S
480/277VAC OVR3N40320P   OVR3N40320P 40kA   OVR3N40320P 320V
Wye OVR3N40320PTS   OVR3N40320PTS 40kA   OVR3N40320PTS 320V     OVR3N40320PTS
OVR3N65320SP   OVR3N65320SP 65kA   OVR3N65320SP 320V   OVR3N65320SP
OVR3N65320SPTS   OVR3N65320SPTS 65kA   OVR3N65320SPTS 320V   OVR3N65320SPTS     OVR3N65320SPTS
OVR3N100320SP   OVR3N100320SP 100kA   OVR3N100320SP 320V   OVR3N100320SP
OVR3N100320SPTS   OVR3N100320SPTS 100kA   OVR3N100320SPTS 320V   OVR3N100320SPTS     OVR3N100320SPTS
120/240VAC OVR15275   OVR15275 15kA   OVR15275 275V
120/208VAC OVR40275SP   OVR40275SP 40kA   OVR40275SP 275V   OVR40275SP
OVR40275SPTS   OVR40275SPTS 40kA   OVR40275SPTS 275V   OVR40275SPTS     OVR40275SPTS
OVR65275SP   OVR65275SP 65kA   OVR65275SP 275V   OVR65275SP
OVR65275SPTS   OVR65275SPTS 65kA   OVR65275SPTS 275V   OVR65275SPTS     OVR65275SPTS
120VAC OVR15150   OVR15150 15kA   OVR15150 150V
OVR40150   OVR40150 40kA   OVR40150 150V
OVR40150SP   OVR40150SP 40kA   OVR40150SP 150V   OVR40150SP
OVR40150SPTS   OVR40150SPTS 40kA   OVR40150SPTS 150V   OVR40150SPTS     OVR40150SPTS
Replacement MOV Cartridge Signal protection
480VAC
OVR40660SC
4-20mA signal
6V OVRTC6V
Delta 12V OVRTC12V
480/277VAC OVR40320SC 40kA 24V OVRTC24V
Wye OVR65320SC 65kA 48V OVRTC48V
OVR65320SC (2ea) 100kA
120/240VAC OVR40275SC 40kA
120/208VAC OVR65275SC 65kA Neutral Protection
120VAC OVR40150SC 40kA OVR65NP
Consult your local sales representative for any other applications.
Catalog number explanation 1
OVR 3N 40 320 S P TS
ABB TVSS Phases kA Rating Max Voltage
ABB Dual
MOV Option
Pluggable
MOV Option
Aux. Contact
Option
1ph = No Notation 15kA 150V
3ph + Neutral = 3N 40kA 275V
65kA 320V
100kA 550V
660V
Transient v
olta
ge
surge suppressors
15.98	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0201	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
15
Transmission line surge arresters (OVR TC) provide protection against transient overvoltages for equipment connected to
telephone lines (digital or analog) & current loops.
Standards Info:
Modular low current surge arresters comply with IEC 61643-21 / UL 1449.
Schematic diagrams
Connection
OVR TC 200 V in parallel		  OVR TC / xx V / 200 FR in series
Pratical info:
Telecom and dataline protection surge arresters are installed in electrical
switchboards or enclosures using DIN rail.
L1
L1
OVR TC 200 V
L2
L1
Simply clips onto DIN rail.
Fixing
OVR TC 200 V in parallel		  OVR TC / xx V / 200 FR in series
OVR TC 200 FR
OVR TC 48 V
OVR TC 24 V
OVR TC 12 V
OVR TC 06 V
L2
l1 l2
L2
L1
L2
l1
l2
OVR TC 06 V
OVR TC 200 FR
Dimensions
Dimensions (mm) W H D
OVR TC (all models) 17.5 85 63
Very low voltage transmission lines protection
Transient voltage
surge suppressors
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 15.99
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	 1SXU000023C0201
15
Electrical characteristics
6 V 12 V 24 V 48 V 200 V 200 V
OVR TC 06 V OVR TC 12 V OVR TC 24 V OVR TC 48 V OVR TC 200 V OVR TC 200 FR
Types of network Communication Communication Communication Communication Communication Communication